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HUMARCY-NET MEMBERS 

 

Academics 

 

Name Role Affiliation 

Research 

Area E-mail 

1.  

Fenella Billing 

Associate 

Professor 

Syddansk Universitet – 

University of Southern 

Denmark Maritime febi@sdu.dk  

2.  

Silvia Borelli 

Principal 

Lecturer, 

Director of 

Research 

University of Bedfordshire; 
Refugee Legal Assistance 

Project Maritime silvia.borelli@beds.ac.uk  

3.  

Claudia Cantone 

Phd in 

internationa

l law 

Law Department - Università 

degli studi della Campania 

Luigi Vanvitelli Cyber 

Claudia.cantone@unicampani
a.it  

4.  

Giuseppe Cataldi  PO 

Università degli Studi di 

Napoli L'Orientale Maritime giuseppecataldi5@gmail.com  

5.  Caroline 

Cornella PhD 

Université Jean Moulin Lyon 

3 Maritime caroline.cornella@hotmail.fr  
6.  Eugenio 

Cusumano  

Assistant 

Professor 

Leiden University, The 

Netherlands Maritime e.cusumano@hum.leidenuniv.nl  

7.  Adele  

Del Guercio  RTD B 

Università degli Studi di 

Napoli L'Orientale Maritime adeledelguercio@gmail.com  
8.  

Federica De 

Simone Ricercatore 

Law Department - Università 

degli studi della Campania 

Luigi Vanvitelli Cyber 

federica.desimone@unicampa

nia.it  
9.  

Christian Frier  

Assistant 

Professor 

Syddansk Universitet – 

University of 

Southern Denmark  

Maritime 

and Cyber cfr@sam.sdu.dk  

10.  

Elena Gualco Lecturer 

University of Bedfordshire, 

Refugee Legal Assistance 

Project Maritime elena.gualco@beds.ac.uk  

11.  

Roberta Landi 

Docente 

Incaricato 

Law Department - Università 

degli studi della Campania 

Luigi Vanvitelli  Cyber roberta.landi@unicampania.it  

12.  Elena 

Maksimova 

Assistant 

professor 

Faculty of Law, Goce Delcev 

University Maritime elena.ivanova@ugd.edu.mk   
13.  

Nassim 

Madjidian 

Research 

Associate; 

Legal 

Adviser 

Institute for the Law of the 

Sea and for Maritime Law, 

Faculty of Law, University of 

Hamburg,Germany;   

Sea-Eye Maritime 

 nassim.madjidian@uni-

hamburg.de 
14.  Kiara  

Neri  

Maître de 

conférences 

Université Jean Moulin Lyon 

3 Maritime kiara.neri@univ-lyon3.fr  

15.  

Anna Petrig  

Professor 

für 

Völkerrecht 

und 

Universität Basel – University 

of Basel | Juristische Fakultät 

– Faculty of Law Maritime anna.petrig@unibas.ch  
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Öffentliche

s Recht 

16.  

Valentin  

Schatz  

Research 

Associate; 

Legal 

Adviser  

Institute for the Law of the 

Sea and for Maritime Law, 

Faculty of Law, University of 

Hamburg,Germany;   

Sea-Eye  Maritime valentin.schatz@uni-hamburg.de  

17.  Enzamaria 

Tramontana  RTD B 

Università degli Studi di 

Palermo Cyber enzamaria.tramontana@unipa.it  

18.  

Paolo Vignola  

Docente a 

tempo 

completo; 

Adjunct 

Lecturer 

Escuela de Literatura, 

Universidad de las Artes de 

Guayaquil, Ecuador; 

Technological University of 

Dublin, Ireland Cyber paolo.vignola@uartes.edu.ec  

 

 

Stakeholder 

 Name Role Affiliation Area E-mail 

19.  

Gemma 

Andreone 

Research 

director 

Istituto di Studi Giuridici 

Internazionali del 

Consiglio Nazionale delle 

Ricerche  

ISGI -CNR Maritime : gemma.andreone@cnr.it 

20.  Sara Bellezza  Borderline- Europe Maritime sb@borderline-europe.de  

21.  

Mitko  

Bogdanoski    President 

C3I Initiative - Cyber 

Security, Corporate 

Security and Crisis 

Management Initiative Cyber mitko.bogdanoski@ugd.edu.mk 

22.  Davide 

Borrillo Engineer Bluenet Cyber ingborrillo@gmail.com 

23.  Simone 

Cacciapuoti 

Comandante - 

Safety officer Princess Cruises Maritime puoti89@hotmail.it 

24.  

Francesca 

Cancellaro 

Lawyer;  

Postdoctoral 

Researcher 

Studio Legale Gamberini, 

Bologna; Università della 

Tuscia Maritime 

francesca.cancellaro@legalgamb.

it 

25.  

Carlo 

Corcione 

Managing 

Director 

Ocean Cogemar - 

D'Amato Shipowners 

Group Maritime carlocorcione@gmail.com  
26.  

Zoran 

Drangovski  Member 

MYLA – Macedonian 

Young Lawyers 

Association, Skopje, 

North Macedonia  Maritime zdrangovski@myla.org.mk 

27.  

Marco 

Fantinato 

Maggiore - 

Capo Sezione 

Academy Guardia di Finanza Maritime Fantinato.marco@outlook.com  

28.  

Marco 

Fasciglione 

Management 

Board Member; 

Researcher 

European Union Agency 

for Fundamental Rights 

(FRA); CNR-IRISS Cyber marcofasciglione@hotmail.com  
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29.  

Giannicola 

Forte  Lawyer 

Studio legale Lauro -

Shipping and Commercial 

Lawyers Maritime gforte@studiolegalelauro.it 

30.  

Ilaria Frascà Coordinator  

Centro di accoglienza 

Siproimi; Openarms italia 

volontaria Maritime ilariafrasca@hotmail.com 

31.  Alessandra  

Giovanzanti 

Senior Aviation 

Analyst 

Janes Information Group, 

Coulsdon, England Maritime 

alessandra.giovanzanti@gmail.co

m   
32.  

Metodi 

Hadzi-Janev    

Member of the 

assembly 

C3I Initiative - Cyber 

Security, Corporate 

Security and Crisis 

Management Initiative Cyber metodi.hadzi-janev@ugd.edu.mk 

33.  Gabriele 

Infusino  Researcher 

Consorzio Medianetwork, 

Napoli Cyber g.infusino10@outlook.it  

34.  Fabio 

Marcelli Researcher CNR Maritime fabio.marcelli@cnr.it  
35.  

Elisabeth 

Mavropoulou 

Programme 

Manager; 

Visiting 

Lecture 

Human Rights at Sea; 

University of Westminster Maritime 

elisabeth@humanrightsatsea.
org  

36.  

Angelo 

Merialdi Lawyer  

Siccardi Bregante & C. – 

shipping and commericial 

law Maritime 

a.merialdi@siccardibregante.i
t  

37.  

Ljubica 

Pendaroska      Member 

C3I Initiative - Cyber 

Security, Corporate 

Security and Crisis 

Management Initiative Cyber ljubicapendaroska@gmail.com 

38.  

Andrea 

Saccucci  Lawyer; PA 

Studio Legale 

Internazionale Saccucci  

Partners, Roma; 

Università degli Studi 

della Campania “Luigi 

Vanvitelli” 

Maritime and 

Cyber andreasaccucci@hotmail.it  

39.  Haidi Sadik  Sea Watch Maritime  haidi@sea-watch.org  
40.  Giuseppe 

Matteo 

Scarano 

Naval Analyst 

(Analyst II) 

Janes Information Group, 

Coulsdon, England Maritime matteo.scarano@gmail.com  

41.  Mersiha 

Smailovikj  Member LEGIS, North Macedonia Maritime mersiha.s@legis.mk  

42.  Maria Luisa 

Stasi 

Senior Legal 

Officer 

ARTICLE 19, London, 

England Cyber maria@article19.org 

43.  Fulvio 

Vassallo 

Paleologo  Vice- President 

ADIF- Associazione 

Diritti e Frontiere Maritime vassallofulvio111@gmail.com 
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